7 - 7 Class - Round #1

Class Roster by Team

Canadian Team Cattle Penning Association
2025 - Calgary Stampede Team Cattle Penning Championships
Tuesday through Tuesday, July 01-08, 2025

Total Teams 235 : Total Riders 171 : Total Rides 705

Team #

1

10

11

P/D

P

Canadian Team Cattle Penning Association : 949 Briarwood Crescent Strathmore AB T1P1E8 : 2509835372 : canadianpenning.com
June 25, 2025 6:48:04 PM

Team

Robyn Alexis
Denise Alexis
Eric Dolphin

Michael Desjarlais
Arlene Bruneau
Tara Brandson

Luke Sullivan
Brittany Fraser
Isabel White

Suzie Emms
Ron Scott
Danielle Milne

Kami De jonge
Len Gamache
Sue Norquay

Tashina Silva
Charles Schira
Warren Schira

Daren Hawrish
Stewart Maschmeyer
Kathy Thompson

Allyson Conklin
Jessy Eickmeier
Jacob Yasinski

Grace Reynolds
Brodie Trenholm
Ryan Nault

Reid Bolinger
Casey Fleming
Ronnie Fleming

Tammy Mckenzie
Rae Naves
Dan Mckenzie
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7 - 7 Class - Round #1

Total Teams 235 : Total Riders 171 : Total Rides 705

Team # P/D
12 P
13 P
14 P
15 P
16 P
17 P
18 P
19 P
20 P
21 P
22 P
23 P
24 P

Canadian Team Cattle Penning Association : 949 Briarwood Crescent Strathmore AB T1P1E8 : 2509835372 : canadianpenning.com

June 25, 2025 6:48:04 PM

Team

Brent Sedore
Makenna Cyr
Lissa Quinlan

Larry Cressman
Kayley Kearney
Maureen Gibson

Nick Bentley
Lucas Garrett
Erin Thompson

Patty Hawrish
Darcy Brown
Kathy Thompson

Meghan Bundus
Heather Stairs
Cash Wright

Anne Thompson
Scout Dunn
Donna O'reilly

Mason Cockx
Kaitlin Mitchell
Jessa Olson

Anna Mathison
Liam Obrien
Annabel Beames

Rich Cooke
Luke Simpson
Geri Cooke

Bill Abney
Julie Abney
Ron Bird

Tammy Harmatuik
Clint Dahl
Rebecca Dahl

Patty Hawrish
Larry Bartz
Jason Cramer

Craig Spangler
Rene Orourke
Kathy Thompson
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7 - 7 Class - Round #1

Total Teams 235 : Total Riders 171 : Total Rides 705

Team # P/D
25 P
26 P
27 P
28 P
29 P
30 P
31 P
32 P
33 P
34 P
35 P
36 P
37 P

Canadian Team Cattle Penning Association : 949 Briarwood Crescent Strathmore AB T1P1E8 : 2509835372 : canadianpenning.com

June 25, 2025 6:48:04 PM

Team

Cassie Garrett
Karissa Garrett
Jessy Eickmeier

Gus Lahmert
Rocky Davis
Tristan Davis

Violet Bolinger
Jennifer Bolinger
Ronnie Fleming

Stewart Maschmeyer
Bev Keeler

Cameron Maschmeyer

Bruce Paterson
Kim Daniels
Paisley Daniels

Tehl Bell
Jessa Olson
Boyd Olson

Suzanne Cisco
Clay Hunter
Zach Cisco

Jeremy Pagura
Anna Braunschmidt
Tashina Silva

Dalea Glenn
Dayton Fenton
Cody Mcewen

Aubrey Schamuhn
Kenedy Hemingson
Perry Kelemen

Jessica Tyrrell
Karissa Garrett
Violet Bolinger

Ronnie Fleming
Debbie Tolgyessy
Maddy Tolgyessy

Rebecca Hedges
Arlene Bruneau
Tara May

RR TR
1 7
4
2
1 7
3
3
0 7
2
5
3 7
1
3
2 6
2
2
1 7
3
3
2 7
3
2
3 7
3
1
1 4
2
1
2 7
2
3
3 7
4
0
5 7
1
1
3 7
3
1

Page 3



7 - 7 Class - Round #1

Total Teams 235 : Total Riders 171 : Total Rides 705

Team #

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

P/D

P

Canadian Team Cattle Penning Association
June 25, 2025 6:48:04 PM

Team

Boyd Olson
Jennifer Bolinger
Warren Schira

Grace Reynolds
Emily Pedersen
Brodie Trenholm

Fran Bird
Julie Abney
Merle Browning

Deja lannone
Brent Sedore
Eric Dolphin

Kendayl Sieben
Kenedy Hemingson
Ryker Rycroft

Cassie Garrett
Karissa Garrett
Rae Naves

Carol VVan dongen
Lissa Quinlan
Shannon Mayer

Jeremy Pagura
Tara Brandson
Kristy Pagura

Scott Fraser
Paisley Daniels
Gus Lahmert

Cody Mcewen
Grace Reynolds
Brodie Trenholm

Kay Baum
Bill Abney
Julie Abney

Jason Robinson
Janelle Robinson
Brett Jones

Nick Bentley
Ronnie Fleming
Maureen Gibson

RR TR
3 7
2
2
2 7
1
4
1 7
2
4
2 7
3
2
4 7
2
1
1 7
4
2
2 7
3
2
3 7
2
2
4 7
2
1
1 7
2
4
2 6
2
2
3 7
3
1
1 7
5
1

: 949 Briarwood Crescent Strathmore AB T1P1E8 : 2509835372 : canadianpenning.com

Page 4



7 - 7 Class - Round #1

Total Teams 235 : Total Riders 171 : Total Rides 705

Team # P/D
51 P
52 P
53 P
54 P
55 P
56 P
57 P
58 P
59 P
60 P
61 P
62 P
63 P

Canadian Team Cattle Penning Association : 949 Briarwood Crescent Strathmore AB T1P1E8 : 2509835372 : canadianpenning.com

June 25, 2025 6:48:04 PM

Team

Rae Naves
Emily Pedersen
Samantha Pedersen

Tehl Bell
Erin Thompson
Heather Stairs

Paul Claessens
Normand Boisvert
Martin Demers

Violet Bolinger
Allyson Conklin
Reese Treliving

Amanda Macleod
April Howarth
Ryan Nault

Ron Bird
Kay Baum
Bradley Schoepf

Tammy Mckenzie
Dayton Fenton
Dalea Glenn

Janelle Robinson
Suzanne Cisco
Zach Cisco

Luke Simpson
Carolyn Simpson
Samantha Pedersen

Len Gamache
Doug Webb
Deja lannone

Meaghan Law
Normand Boisvert
Bruce Trenholm

Reese Treliving
Michael Desjarlais
Ben Thorlakson

Kim Daniels
Cathy Daniels
Paisley Daniels
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7 - 7 Class - Round #1

Total Teams 235 : Total Riders 171 : Total Rides 705

Team # P/D
64 P
65 P
66 P
67 P
68 P
69 P
70 P
71 P
72 P
73 P
74 P
75 P
76 P

Canadian Team Cattle Penning Association : 949 Briarwood Crescent Strathmore AB T1P1E8 : 2509835372 : canadianpenning.com

June 25, 2025 6:48:04 PM

Team

Charles Schira
Steven Mape
Warren Schira

Heather Stairs
Cash Wright
Lindsey Wright

Trevor White
Jessa Olson
Ryker Rycroft

Rebecca Hedges
Jason Cramer
Allyson Conklin

Trina Dunn
Scout Dunn
Greg Dunn

Bruce Trenholm
Martin Demers
Normand Boisvert

Clint Dahl
Allee Armstrong
Ben Thorlakson

Jennifer Davis
Cathy Daniels
Kim Daniels

Brett Jones
Meghan Bundus
Kurt Robson

Jaycee Spangler
Tammy Mckenzie
Dan Mckenzie

Daren Hawrish
Trevor White
Gus Lahmert

Carol Van dongen
Denise Alexis
Robyn Alexis

Max Runcer
Holly Parkin
Brittany Fraser

RR TR
4 7
1
2
3 7
2
2
3 7
3
1
3 7
1
3
3 7
1
3
2 7
3
2
2 7
4
1
2 7
3
2
1 7
2
4
5 7
1
1
3 7
3
1
2 7
2
3
1 7
1
5
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7 - 7 Class - Round #1

Total Teams 235 : Total Riders 171 : Total Rides 705

Team # P/D
77 P
78 P
79 P
80 P
81 P
82 P
83 P
84 P
85 P
86 P
87 P
88 P
89 P

Canadian Team Cattle Penning Association : 949 Briarwood Crescent Strathmore AB T1P1E8 : 2509835372 : canadianpenning.com

June 25, 2025 6:48:04 PM

Team

Michelle Freiheit
Allyson Conklin
Craig Spangler

Micaela Thorlakson
Tara May
Ben Thorlakson

Trina Dunn
Kim Daniels
Anne Thompson

Makenna Cyr
Ryan Nault
Ivin Potts

Jennifer Bolinger
April Howarth
Lindsey Wright

Clay Hunter
Chase Hunter
Steven Mape

Mason Cockx
Heather Stairs
Carol Van dongen

Tehl Bell
Scott Fraser
Aubrey Schamuhn

Dayton Fenton
Bryce Edgar
Rene Orourke

Doug Webb
Ayla Webb
Ben Thorlakson

Meghan Bundus
Lucas Garrett

Jennifer Zieglgansberger

Amanda Macleod
Perry Kelemen
Ryan Nault

Annabel Beames
Trina Dunn
Lonnie Moberly

RR

= = Ol = W w

N W PN~ OrI O N N DB N W = W Ww N WN gl - - NN W

= W w

= W w

TR

Page 7



7 - 7 Class - Round #1

Total Teams 235 : Total Riders 171 : Total Rides 705

Team #

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

P/D

P

Canadian Team Cattle Penning Association : 949 Briarwood Crescent Strathmore AB T1P1E8 : 2509835372 : canadianpenning.com
June 25, 2025 6:48:04 PM

Team

Bradley Schoepf
Kay Baum
Clay Hunter

Leah Rycroft
Max Runcer
Kaitlin Mitchell

Steven Mape
Jessica Tyrrell
Sara Yuzak

Danielle Milne
Anna Mathison
Liam Obrien

Cathy Daniels
Holly Farkes
Bruce Paterson

Samantha Pedersen
Chase Hunter
Carolyn Simpson

Meaghan Law
Paul Claessens
Bruce Trenholm

Greg Dunn
Scout Dunn
Annabel Beames

Bradley Schoepf
Jason Robinson
Kay Baum

Tristan Davis
Jennifer Davis
Charmaine Prince

Sara Yuzak
Cameron Maschmeyer
Bev Keeler

Denise Alexis
Charmaine Greanya
Tammy Harmatuik

Martin Demers
Normand Boisvert
Jacob Yasinski

RR TR
2 7
2
3
4 7
1
2
1 7
3
3
3 7
2
2
3 7
2
2
1 7
3
3
3 7
2
2
3 7
1
3
2 7
3
2
3 6
2
1
3 7
3
1
2 7
2
3
3 7
2
2
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7 - 7 Class - Round #1

Total Teams 235 : Total Riders 171 : Total Rides 705

Team #

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

P/D

P

Canadian Team Cattle Penning Association : 949 Briarwood Crescent Strathmore AB T1P1E8 : 2509835372 : canadianpenning.com
June 25, 2025 6:48:04 PM

Team

Kurt Robson
Eric Dolphin
Tara May

Arlene Bruneau
Cash Wright
Lindsey Wright

Greg Dunn
Ron Scott
Suzie Emms

Jason Robinson
Zach Cisco
Suzanne Cisco

Jennifer Davis
Carter Rycroft
Holly Parkin

Meagan Blyth
Rocky Davis
Charmaine Prince

Preston Fleming
Casey Fleming
Cali Hiebert

Charmaine Greanya
Aubrey Schamuhn
Perry Kelemen

Fran Bird
Bill Abney
Merle Browning

Rene Orourke
Tehl Bell
Dan Mckenzie

Wes Moberly
Greg Dunn
Jennifer Zieglgansberger

Suzie Emms
Kelly Applebee
Burl Aycock

Tristan Davis
Katelyn Chapman
Ayla Webb

RR TR
4 7
2
1
3 7
2
2
3 7
2
2
3 7
2
2
2 7
4
1
3 7
3
1
5 7
2
0
2 7
2
3
1 7
2
4
5 7
1
1
2 7
3
2
2 6
2
2
3 7
2
2
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7 - 7 Class - Round #1

Total Teams 235 : Total Riders 171 : Total Rides 705

Team # P/D
116 P
117 P
118 P
119 P
120 P
121 P
122 P
123 P
124 P
125 P
126 P
127 P
128 P

Canadian Team Cattle Penning Association : 949 Briarwood Crescent Strathmore AB T1P1E8 : 2509835372 : canadianpenning.com

June 25, 2025 6:48:04 PM

Team

Brittany Fraser
Charmaine Prince
Isabel White

Casey Fleming
Jeremy Pagura
Kristy Pagura

Preston Fleming
Tara May
Carther Rice

Shannon Mayer
Mason Cockx
Lucas Garrett

Anna Braunschmidt
Michelle Freiheit
Tashina Silva

Wes Moberly
Lonnie Moberly
Kurt Robson

Meagan Blyth
Kelly Applebee
Maureen Gibson

Larry Cressman
Ron Scott
Suzie Emms

Rebecca Dahl
Len Gamache
Sue Norquay

Michael Desjarlais
Jeremy Pagura
Kristy Pagura

Chase Hunter
Bradley Schoepf
Kay Baum

Lucas Garrett
Katelyn Chapman
Ayla Webb

Tammy Harmatuik
Shannon Mayer
Jessy Eickmeier
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7 - 7 Class - Round #1

Total Teams 235 : Total Riders 171 : Total Rides 705

Team # P/D
129 P
130 P
131 P
132 P
133 P
134 P
135 P
136 P
137 P
138 P
139 P
140 P
141 P

Canadian Team Cattle Penning Association : 949 Briarwood Crescent Strathmore AB T1P1E8 : 2509835372 : canadianpenning.com

June 25, 2025 6:48:04 PM

Team

Dan Mckenzie
Emily Pedersen
Samantha Pedersen

Kelly Applebee
Kayley Kearney
Steven Mape

Holly Parkin
Cameron Maschmeyer
Stewart Maschmeyer

Denise Greanya
Bev Keeler
Ryan Nault

Greg Dunn
Anna Mathison
Liam Obrien

Jennifer Zieglgansberger

Chase Hunter
Aubrey Schamuhn

Allee Armstrong
Rebecca Dahl
Matthew Rogers

Kaitlin Mitchell
Eric Dolphin
Tammy Harmatuik

Geri Cooke
Anna Braunschmidt
Rich Cooke

Burl Aycock
Kelly Applebee
Holly Farkes

Makenna Cyr
Doug Webb
Katelyn Chapman

Bev Keeler
Jessa Olson
Sara Yuzak

Bradley Schoepf
Bill Abney
Julie Abney
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7 - 7 Class - Round #1

Total Teams 235 : Total Riders 171 : Total Rides 705

Team # P/D
142 P
143 P
144 P
145 P
146 P
147 P
148 P
149 P
150 P
151 P
152 P
153 P
154 P

Canadian Team Cattle Penning Association : 949 Briarwood Crescent Strathmore AB T1P1E8 : 2509835372 : canadianpenning.com

June 25, 2025 6:48:04 PM

Team

Suzanne Cisco
Chase Hunter
Zach Cisco

Larry Cressman
Mason Cockx

Jennifer Zieglgansberger

Matthew Rogers
Karissa Garrett
Joyce Enders

Sue Norquay
Kaitlin Mitchell
Len Gamache

Boyd Olson
Cameron Maschmeyer
Ryker Rycroft

Doug Webb
Katelyn Chapman
Cody Mcewen

Kendayl Sieben
Kenedy Hemingson
Tara May

Rebecca Dahl
Clint Danhl
Shannon Mayer

Meaghan Law
Paul Claessens
Grace Reynolds

Brett Jones
Rene Orourke
Craig Spangler

Daren Hawrish
Trevor White
Luke Sullivan

Emily Pedersen
Tyler Daniels
Samantha Pedersen

Isabella Eide - cramer
Ronnie Fleming
Jason Cramer
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7 - 7 Class - Round #1

Total Teams 235 : Total Riders 171 : Total Rides 705

Team # P/D
155 P
156 P
157 P
158 P
159 P
160 P
161 P
162 P
163 P
164 P
165 P
166 P
167 P

Canadian Team Cattle Penning Association : 949 Briarwood Crescent Strathmore AB T1P1E8 : 2509835372 : canadianpenning.com

June 25, 2025 6:48:04 PM

Team

lvin Potts
Charmaine Prince
Kathy Thompson

Patty Hawrish
Scott Fraser
Holly Parkin

Brent Sedore
Rae Naves
Joyce Enders

Rich Cooke
Michelle Freiheit
Geri Cooke

Bryce Edgar
Rene Orourke
Jacob Yasinski

Amanda Macleod
Meghan Bundus
Jessy Eickmeier

Ron Scott
Kelly Applebee
Burl Aycock

Meaghan Law
Paul Claessens
Normand Boisvert

Sara Yuzak
Boyd Olson
Isabel White

April Howarth
Cash Wright
Lindsey Wright

Carter Rycroft
Ryker Rycroft

Kenedy Hemingson

Darcy Brown
Wes Moberly
Lonnie Moberly

Steven Mape
Grace Reynolds
Brodie Trenholm

RR TR
5 7
1
1
2 7
4
1
3 7
2
2
2 7
3
2
0 7
5
2
3 7
2
2
2 6
2
2
3 7
2
2
3 7
3
1
3 7
2
2
4 7
1
2
4 7
2
1
1 7
2
4
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7 - 7 Class - Round #1

Total Teams 235 : Total Riders 171 : Total Rides 705

Team # P/D
168 P
169 P
170 P
171 P
172 P
173 P
174 P
175 P
176 P
177 P
178 P
179 P
180 P

Canadian Team Cattle Penning Association : 949 Briarwood Crescent Strathmore AB T1P1E8 : 2509835372 : canadianpenning.com

June 25, 2025 6:48:04 PM

Team

Nicole Daley
Jennifer Davis
Charmaine Prince

Carol Van dongen
Tammy Harmatuik
Shannon Mayer

Paul Claessens
Martin Demers
Bruce Trenholm

Michelle Freiheit
Luke Simpson
Jason Cramer

Leah Huxted
Jessica Tyrrell
Helen Tyrrell

Charles Schira
Maureen Gibson
Kayley Kearney

Holly Farkes
Meagan Blyth
Wes Moberly

Warren Schira
Darcy Brown
Brett Jones

Lonnie Moberly
Acrlene Bruneau
April Howarth

Colby Daniels
Tyler Daniels
Scout Dunn

Bruce Trenholm
Makenna Cyr
Brodie Trenholm

Trina Dunn
Paisley Daniels
Kim Daniels

Geri Cooke
Leah Huxted
Isabel White

RR TR
4 7
2
1
2 7
3
2
2 7
3
2
3 7
3
1
1 7
3
3
4 7
1
2
2 7
3
2
2 7
4
1
1 7
3
3
1 7
5
1
2 7
1
4
3 7
2
2
2 4
1
1
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7 - 7 Class - Round #1

Total Teams 235 : Total Riders 171 : Total Rides 705

Team #

181

182

183

184

185

186

187

188

189

190

191

192

193

P/D

P

Canadian Team Cattle Penning Association : 949 Briarwood Crescent Strathmore AB T1P1E8 : 2509835372 : canadianpenning.com
June 25, 2025 6:48:04 PM

Team

Larry Cressman
Suzanne Cisco
Maureen Gibson

Erin Thompson
Anna Mathison
Liam Obrien

Jessica Tyrrell
Casey Fleming
Jennifer Bolinger

Tara Brandson
Arlene Bruneau
Kristy Pagura

Lissa Quinlan
Clint Dahl
Rebecca Dahl

Janelle Robinson
Carol VVan dongen
Eric Dolphin

Trevor White
Max Runcer
Boyd Olson

Stewart Maschmeyer
Cameron Maschmeyer
Luke Sullivan

Rebecca Hedges
Debbie Tolgyessy
Maddy Tolgyessy

Donna O'reilly
Colby Daniels
Scout Dunn

Jaycee Spangler
Bryce Edgar
Jacob Yasinski

Meagan Blyth
Anna Mathison
Liam Obrien

Michelle Freiheit
Michael Desjarlais
Tara Brandson
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7 - 7 Class - Round #1

Total Teams 235 : Total Riders 171 : Total Rides 705

Team #

194

195

196

197

198

199

200

201

202

203

204

205

206

P/D

P

Canadian Team Cattle Penning Association : 949 Briarwood Crescent Strathmore AB T1P1E8 : 2509835372 : canadianpenning.com
June 25, 2025 6:48:04 PM

Team

Sue Norquay
Deja lannone
Len Gamache

Kami De jonge
Larry Bartz
Max Runcer

Reese Treliving
Lonnie Moberly
Lindsey Wright

Matthew Rogers
Stewart Maschmeyer
Lucas Garrett

Ryker Rycroft
Allyson Conklin
Trevor White

Luke Simpson
Clay Hunter
Carther Rice

Rebecca Hedges
Perry Kelemen
Jason Cramer

Ron Bird
Merle Browning
Fran Bird

Kayley Kearney
Zach Cisco
Larry Cressman

Carter Rycroft
Bev Keeler
Mason Cockx

Dan Mckenzie
Kurt Robson
Bruce Paterson

Jaycee Spangler
Craig Spangler
Kathy Thompson

Ayla Webb
Warren Schira
Sara Yuzak

RR TR
4 7
2
1
2 7
4
1
4 7
1
2
1 7
3
3
1 7
3
3
3 7
3
1
3 7
3
1
2 7
4
1
2 7
2
3
4 7
1
2
1 7
4
2
5 7
1
1
2 7
2
3
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7 - 7 Class - Round #1

Total Teams 235 : Total Riders 171 : Total Rides 705

Team #

207

208

209

210

211

212

213

214

215

216

217

218

219

P/D

P

Canadian Team Cattle Penning Association : 949 Briarwood Crescent Strathmore AB T1P1E8 : 2509835372 : canadianpenning.com
June 25, 2025 6:48:04 PM

Team

Danielle Milne
Annabel Beames
Carther Rice

Preston Fleming
Violet Bolinger
Leah Huxted

Max Runcer
Kenedy Hemingson
Leah Rycroft

Erin Thompson
Anne Thompson
Jennifer Zieglgansberger

Dayton Fenton
Aubrey Schamuhn
Perry Kelemen

Maddy Tolgyessy
Debbie Tolgyessy
Kurt Robson

Katelyn Chapman
Clint Dahl
Jessa Olson

Gus Lahmert
Holly Parkin
Brittany Fraser

Amanda Macleod
Clay Hunter
Carther Rice

Noah Morin
Leah Huxted
Bruce Paterson

Jessy Eickmeier
April Howarth
Cash Wright

Luke Sullivan
Rocky Davis
Tristan Davis

Ben Thorlakson
Allee Armstrong
Ayla Webb
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7 - 7 Class - Round #1

Total Teams 235 : Total Riders 171 : Total Rides 705

Team # P/D
220 P
221 P
222 P
223 P
224 P
225 P
226 P
227 P
228 P
229 P
230 P
231 P
232 P

Canadian Team Cattle Penning Association : 949 Briarwood Crescent Strathmore AB T1P1E8 : 2509835372 : canadianpenning.com

June 25, 2025 6:48:04 PM

Team

Scott Fraser
Rich Cooke
Isabel White

Helen Tyrrell
Tashina Silva
Anna Braunschmidt

Debbie Tolgyessy
Preston Fleming
Maddy Tolgyessy

Carther Rice
Carolyn Simpson
Luke Simpson

Amanda Macleod
Rebecca Hedges
Brett Jones

Tara Brandson
Jeremy Pagura
Michael Desjarlais

Meghan Bundus
Dayton Fenton
Jacob Yasinski

Carolyn Simpson
Geri Cooke
Rich Cooke

Reese Treliving
Kristy Pagura
Leah Huxted

Scott Fraser
Jennifer Davis
Luke Sullivan

Trina Dunn
Ron Scott
Suzie Emms

Anne Thompson
Wes Moberly
Carolyn Simpson

Hope Elkins
Jennifer Bolinger
Violet Bolinger

RR TR
4 7
2
1
3 7
1
3
1 7
5
1
1 7
3
3
3 7
3
1
2 7
3
2
2 6
2
2
3 7
2
2
4 7
2
1
4 7
2
1
3 7
2
2
2 7
2
3
5 7
2
0
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7 - 7 Class - Round #1

Total Teams 235 : Total Riders 171 : Total Rides 705

Team # P/D
233 P
234 p
235 P

Canadian Team Cattle Penning Association : 949 Briarwood Crescent Strathmore AB T1P1E8 : 2509835372 : canadianpenning.com

June 25, 2025 6:48:04 PM

Team

Helen Tyrrell
Jessica Tyrrell
Debbie Tolgyessy

Larry Bartz
Kami De jonge
Gus Lahmert

Tehl Bell
Heather Stairs
Anne Thompson

RR TR
3 7
3
1
4 7
2
1
1 6
3
2
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